Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

59.072.10-L

NITRILE GLOVES

NITRILE GLOVES, nitrilne jednokratne
rukavice, crne

0.0046 kg

0.00494 kg

284

1000/100

0.25 mx0.24 mx0.31 m
4.94 kg
8605040048276
401519000000

171



